2 Gaviglio

CIERRE MERCADO 26-05-2017

Mercado Disponible

En ARS Max Pagado

Soja 3.850

Maiz 2.500

Trigo 2.600

Sorgo 1.900
Precios FAS Sagpya

En AR$

Trigo Pan

Maiz

Girasol

Soja

Mercado Cambiario
Dolar Banco Nacion

Compra
26/05/2017 15,91
Délar Itau
26/05/2017 16

Presidente H. Yrigoyen 741 - Zendn Pereyra (2409) - Santa Fe - Argentina +54 3564 492232

Al cierre
3.850
2.500
2.600
1.900

2.777
2.362
4.606
3.917

Venta
16,01

Mercado Futuro

En US$S Max Pagado

Soja Julio 244

Soja Septiembre 247

Maiz Junio 143

Maiz Ago/Sept. 138

Maiz Nov/Dic. 147

Trigo Junio/Julio 165

Soja Noviembre 250

Trigo Diciemb/Enero 160

Maiz Mar/Abr/May 18 155

Soja Mayo 18 245
Pizarra BCR 24.05.2017

En ARS

Girasol

Maiz

Soja

Sorgo

Trigo

Chicago Board of Trade

En US$ Cotizacion
Maiz 17-07 147.33
Maiz 17-09 150.29
Maiz 17-12 154.52
Maiz 18-03 158.36
Maiz 18-05 160.82
Soja 17-07 340.44
Soja 17-08 341.54
Soja 17-09 340.90
Soja 17-11 341.45
Soja 18-01 344.21
Trigo 17-07 161.03
Trigo 17-09 165.81
Trigo 17-12 173.99
Trigo 18-03 180.51
Trigo 18-05 183.17

Al cierre
244
247
143
138
147
165
250
160
155
245

S/C
2.520
3.950

S/C
2.600

Dif
1.97
1.87
1.97
1.87
1.97

-4.78
-4.41
-4.04
-3.67
-3.67
2.76
2.57
2.57
2.30
0.37

contacto@gaviglio.com



